BAS70-00-V to BAS70-06-V
Document Number 85702
Rev. 1.7, 27-Sep-06
Vishay Semiconductors
1
18439
1 2

Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified
1) Device on fiberglass substrate, see layout on next page
Part Ordering code Type Marking Remarks
BAS70-00-V BAS70-00-V-GS18 or BAS70-00-V-GS08 73 Tape and Reel
BAS70-04-V BAS70-04-V-GS18 or BAS70-04-V-GS08 74 Tape and Reel
BAS70-05-V BAS70-05-V-GS18 or BAS70-05-V-GS08 75 Tape and Reel
BAS70-06-V BAS70-06-V-GS18 or BAS70-06-V-GS08 76 Tape and Reel
Parameter Test condition Symbol Value Unit
Repetitive peak reverse voltage VRRM = VRWM = VR 70 V
Forward continuous current IF 2001) mA
Surge forward current tp < 1 s IFSM 6001) mA